



\$~50

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 18999/2025**
RAJEEV KHANNA

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Sanjay Poddar Senior Advocate
with Mr. Tushar Sanu, Mr. Govind Kumar, Mr.
Apurv Kumar, Mr Ankit Kakkar, Mr. Anshika
Singh Advocate
Mr. Siddharth Panda with Mr. Ritank Kumar and
Mr. Anil Pandey, Advs. for R2

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER
24.02.2026

%

List on 10.03.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

FEBRUARY 24, 2026 / (MS)