



\$~51 & 141

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 18999/2025, CM APPL. 79087/2025 & CM APPL. 732/2026
RAJEEV KHANNAPetitioner
Through: Mr. N.S Vashisht, Ms. Smita Maan &
Mr. Kartik Dabas, Advs.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through:

141

+ WP(C) 4442/2026 & CM APPL. 21756/2026, CM APPL.
24438/2026, CM APPL. 31010/2026, CM APPL. 31789/2026
DAMINI WADHWAPetitioner
Through: Mr. Kunal Choudhary, Adv.

versus

DDA & ANR

.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER
12.05.2026

%

List on 13.05.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

MAY 12, 2026/NG