



\$~78

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 18999/2025**
RAJEEV KHANNAPetitioner

Through:

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.Respondents
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

% **ORDER**
14.07.2026

List on 23.07.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

JULY 14, 2026/pt