



\$~38 & 39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 18999/2025

RAJEEV KHANNA

.....Petitioner

Through: Ns Vasisht , Jyoti Kataria, Smita
Mann & MP Bhargava

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr Tushar Sannu Ms Pulak Gupta
Joshi, Advs for DDA

39

+ W.P.(C) 4442/2026

DAMINI WADHWA

.....Petitioner

Through: Ns Vasisht , Jyoti Kataria, Smita
Mann & MP Bhargava

versus

DDA & ANR.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr Sanjay Kumar Pathak standing
Counsel with Mr Sunil Kumar jha Mr
Mohd Sueb Akhtar Advocates For R-
2/LAC

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER
23.07.2026

%

List on 24.07.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

JULY 23, 2026/jk